
Invoice
Date

8/24/2017

Invoice #

0463

Bill To

CM Leong
sunlight7x@gmail.com

Ship To

Sunlight Energy Systems
3628 W Jordon Lane
Anthem AZ 85086
6023636141

P.O. Number

PAID

Terms

Due on receipt

Rep Ship

8/28/2017

Via

Common Freig...

F.O.B.

 85086

Project

Total

Panda Equipment
7582 Las Vegas Blvd., #501 

Las Vegas, NV 89123
www.PandaEquipment.us

EIN# 82-2608664  / DUNS#962480047

WIRE TRANSFER (T/T)
All International Wire Transfers Must Be Done with Intermediate Bank With US Branch

We No Longer Accept International Wires Directly
Beneficiary:  Panda Equipment

Please email sales@pandaequipment.us for instructions
TERMS & CONDITIONS

http://www.PandaEquipment.us

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Item Code DescriptionQuantity Price Each Amount

misc Hyundai 350 Watt Solar Panel / PV Module, Silver Frame, 72
Cell, Monocrystalline, New in Box with Factory Warranty

Hyundai 350W Data Sheet
http://pandaequipment.us/solar/HiS-S350RI.pdf

Hyundai Warranty
http://www.hhi-green.com/en/main.do

81 231.00 18,711.00

misc LTL Freight to 85086, 2 Pallets @ $90 + $150 Liftgate
Anthem AZ 85086, Phone: 6023636141, Call To Schedule
Delivery On Morning of Delivery

PARTIAL SHIPMENT 1 = 24 Panels 
TRACKING 493433393

1 330.00 330.00

misc Payment by Check Tracking Number:
9470103699300032513337

1 -12,342.00 -12,342.00

$6,699.00



1

sales@pandaequipment.us

To: SES Inc
Subject: RE: FW: Hyundai 350 Watts 50 pieces

 
 
From: SES Inc [mailto:sunlight7x@gmail.com]  
Sent: Tuesday, August 22, 2017 4:10 PM 
To: Panda Equipment Sales <sales@pandaequipment.us> 
Subject: Re: FW: Hyundai 350 Watts 50 pieces 
 
Hi Zach., 

The funds are in and I will send you the check by tomorrow. I have a second order too for another 29 panels order  

CM 
 
On Mon, Aug 21, 2017 at 9:04 AM, Panda Equipment Sales <sales@pandaequipment.us> wrote: 

Hello sir I just wanted to check in to see if you could estimate when you will send payment.   

  

These panels sell fast and label was expensive, please let us know if anything should change because we will continue 
to hold the order  

  

Sincerely,  

Zachary L.  

Salesman 

Panda Equipment 

www.PandaEquipment.us  

1.800.458.0073 | sales@pandaequipment.us  

  

  

  

From: Panda Equipment Sales [mailto:sales@pandaequipment.us]  
Sent: Thursday, August 17, 2017 11:36 AM 



1

sales@pandaequipment.us

To: SES Inc
Subject: RE: FW: Hyundai 350 Watts 50 pieces

 
On Wed, Jan 10, 2018 at 12:30 AM, <sales@pandaequipment.us> wrote: 

OK we charge you for 29 more panels now ok, and send all together as agreed.   Tracking after payment clear. 

  

From: SES Inc [mailto:sunlight7x@gmail.com]  
Sent: Tuesday, August 22, 2017 4:10 PM 
To: Panda Equipment Sales <sales@pandaequipment.us> 
Subject: Re: FW: Hyundai 350 Watts 50 pieces 

  

Hi Zach., 

The funds are in and I will send you the check by tomorrow. I have a second order too for another 29 panels order but 
customer is engaging a bank loan. 

CM 

  

 



All locations are operational today; no delays are expected.

Tracking Results

Additional Information



PRO #493433393, Phoenix, AZ

Delivered

Pickup
Request

Confirmed

Picked Up
09/11/2017

In Transit Out For
Delivery

Delivered

Delivered:
09/14/2017

LastModified:
9/14/2017 02:58 PM

Delivered by Phoenix, AZ

Show less





DETAILS HISTORY DOCUMENTS

Solar Distribution Center
1555 S Dupont Ave
Ontario, CA 91761

Shipper Name and Address

Panda Equipment
3628 W Jordan Lane
Anthem, AZ 85086

Recipient Name and Address

Jenny P signed on 9/14/2017 01:58 PM
Recipient Signature

Solar Distribution Center
4840 Pan American East Fwy NE
Albuquerque NM 87109 2249

Bill To Name and Address

https://ltl.xpo.com/
https://ltl.xpo.com/webapp/servicecenter_app/ServiceCenterInfo/ServiceCenterDetail.jsp?SIC=UPH


Albuquerque, NM 87109-2249

1 Pc/s weighing 1220 Lbs.
Pickup Date: 09/11/2017
Delivered: 09/14/2017
Collect/Prepaid: Prepaid

Shipment Details

PRO# : 493433393
SN# : SO40821

Reference Numbers


